See website for large version of the reverse | Ver página Web para términos y condiciones | Смотрите веб-сайт для ознакомления с условиями и положениями | 提单的条款和条件详请见网站 | www.msc.com

12-14, chemin Rieu, 1208	GENEVA, Switzerland	G COMPANY S.A.	BILL OF DRAFT	LADING No	D. ME	"Port-t	45 o-Port" or "Combined ort" (see Clause 1)
SC Website : www.msc.co	m	SCAC Code: MSCU		OF ORIGINAL B/L's	NO. OF RID		
SHIPPER: SAFERA FOOD INTERNATIONAL IX/477, KANNAMALY PO., COCHIN 682 008, KERALA, INDIA TAX ID NO. 32150532824 CONSIGNEE: This B/L is not negotiable unless marked "To Order" or "To Order of" here. SHELLFISH DEL CARIBE SC, SRL., CARRETERA HIGUEY, YUMA KM 7, HIGUEY, REPUBLICA DOMINICANA, RNC: 130868824 NOTIFY PARTIES: (No responsibility shall attach to the Carrier or to his Agent for failure to notify - see Clause 20) SHELLFISH DEL CARIBE SC, SRL., CARRETERA HIGUEY, YUMA KM 7, HIGUEY, REPUBLICA DOMINICANA, RNC: 130868824			1/1 1   CARRIER'S AGENTS ENDORSEMENTS: (Include Agent(s) at POD)   PORT OF DISCHARGE AGENT ADDRESS   MSC CAUCEDO   MSC MEDITERRANEAN SHIPPING COMPANY DOMINICANA, SAS Edif. Administrativo 3er   Piso Zona Franca Multimodal Caucedo   Tel:+1-809 2273260, Fax:+1-809 6839567   EMAIL:do344-dosdqdocumentati ondpt@msc.com   FCL/FCL   Lloyds / IMO Number = 9869980   DEMURRAGE / DETENTION IF ANY AS PER LINE TARIFF   SHIPPER LOAD, STOW AND COUNT   SAID TO CONTAIN   Carrier has no liability or responsibility whatsoever for thermal loss or   darage to the goods by reason of natural variations in atmospheric temperatures   during the winter period, and / or caused by inadequate packing of the Goods   for carriage in dry-van containers, and / or inherent vice of the Goods, in   such temperatures   "NO CARGO SAMPLES TO BE TAKEN BEFORE   ONE ORIGINAL BILL HAS BEEN SURRENDERED   TO THE CARRIER"				
VESSEL & VOYAGE NO. (see Clauses 8 & 9) EVER CHANT V. 063E		PORT OF LOADING COCHI N, I NDI A		PLACE OF RECEIPT: (Combined Transport ONLY - see Clauses 1 & 5.2) XXXXXXXX			
BOOKING REF. (or) EBKG05168048	SHIPPER'S REF. XXXXX	PORT OF DISCHARGE CAUCEDO, DOMI NI CAN R	REPUBLI C	PLACE OF DELIVERY: (Combined Transport ONLY - see Clauses 1 & 5.2) XXXXXXXX			
PARTICULARS FURNIS	HED BY THE S			RIER - CARRIER	NOT RE		(see Clause 14)
Container Numbers, Seal Numbers and Marks	( 1X40' CNTR(S	Description of Pac (Continued on attached Bill of Lac		fapplicable)		Gross Cargo Weight	Measurement
SZLU9288668/40HR CARRIER SEAL/FX22247734 Tare Wt : 4660 SROEN VANNAMEI SHRIMP(LITOPENAEUS VANNAMEI) 100% COOKED, PEELED AND DEVEINED CUT BACK , TAIL ON, HEADLESS MAX 0. 5% STTP FROZEN COUNT, FROZEN WEIGHT PACKED IOF IN 2 POUND BAGS WITH RIDER IN 20 POUND CASES NET WEIGHT : 48000.000 LBS(21792.000 KGS) GROSS WEIGHT : 54912.000 LBS(24930.048 KGS) SB NO: DT 09.03.2023 PROCESSED & PACKED BY: SAFERA FOOD INTERNATIONAL IX/477, KANNAMALY PO., COCHIN-682 008, KERALA, I NDIA EU APPROVAL NO.781 FREIGHT PREPAID THE TEMPERATURE TO BE SET AT MINUS 21 DEGREE CELCIUS IN ACCORDANCE WITH SHIPPER'S INSTRUCTION Temperature Set Point : -21C Container Numbers, Seal Numbers, Marks And Description Continued on the Rider Pages					KGS 24930.048		
FREI GHT PREPAID DECLARED VALUE (only applicable if Charges paid - see Clause 7.3) XXXXX PLACE AND DATE OF ISSUE	Carri 1 C	RIER'S RECEIPT (No. of Cntrs o er - see Clause 14.1) NTR PED ON BOARD DATE		stated herein) the total m indicated in the box entit and conditions hereof fro Discharge or Place of De OF LADING THE MERG THE TERMS AND C OTHERWISE INCORPOI THIS BILL OF LADIN CARRIER'S APPLICABL MERCHANT. If this is a negotiable (To endorsed must be surre outstanding Freight and c vatisanding Freight and c or issue a Delivery Ord against the surrender of against the surrender of national law at the Port of IN WITNESS WHEREOF of Lading has been surrer SIGNED on behalf of th	led Carrier's R m the Place of livery, whicheve HANT EXPRES ONDITIONS, RATED ON THI G AND THE E TARIFF AS Order / of) Bill endered by the tharges) in excl straight) Bill of er (after paym f one original Discharge or P the Carrier or p, all of this ten dered all other	eceipt for carriage sul I Receipt or Port of Lo r is applicable. IN ACC ISSLY ACCEPTS ANI WHETHER PRINTE S SIDE AND ON THE S SIDE AND ON THE TERMS AND CON IF THEY WERE ALI of Lading, one origina a Merchant to the C hange for the Goods of Lading, the Carrier sh hent of outstanding F Bill of Lading or in a lace of Delivery which their Agent has signed for and date, and where Bills of Lading shall b	oject to all the terms bading to the Port of CEPTING THIS BILL D AGREES TO ALL D, STAMPED OR REVERSE SIDE OF DITIONS OF THE L SIGNED BY THE al Bill of Lading, duly arrier (together with r a Delivery Order. If all deliver the Goods reight and charges) accordance with the ever is applicable. If the number of Bills ever one original Bill b void.
Cochin 12-MAR-2023		IAR-2023					
Standard	d Edition - 02/2015	TERMS CONTIN	UED ON REVERSE	9			

See website for large version of the reverse | Ver página Web para términos y condiciones | Смотрите веб-сайт для ознакомления с условиями и положениями | 提单的条款和条件详请见网站 | WWW.MSC.com

MEDITERRA 12-14, chemin Rieu, 1208	ANEAN SHIPPING COMPANY S.A.	RIDER PAGE	DUIF974	345
SC Website : WWW.MSC	SCAC Code: MSCU	Page <u>1</u> of <u>1</u>		
CONTINUATION OF PARTIC	CULARS FURNISHED BY THE SHIPPER-NOT CH		RESPONSIBL	E (see Clause 14)
Container Numbers, Seal Numbers and Marks	Description of Packages ar (Continued on further Bill of Lading Rider		Gross Cargo Weight	Measurement
Numbers and marks		pago(o), il applicable)	KGS	
Total Tare wat 4660 KG	 \$ Total No.of Items 2400 Total Gross Cargo N	Neight 24930 048 KGS		
PLACE AND DATE OF ISSUE	SHIPPED ON BOARD DATE	SIGNED on behalf of the Carrier MSC Mediterra	anean Shinning Cor	
			anean ompping cor	npany O.M.
Cochin 12-MAR-2023	12-MAR-2023			
	1	1		